
LOT 2-134
IN OR 1771/409
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

ABINSAY ERWIN & DEBORAH/
86207 VEGAS BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0002-1340

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

07/20/2020 NWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

246,542
3,931
50,000

300,473
139,758
160,715

HX HB 50,722
109,993
300,473

0

289,445

1771/0409 12/09/2011 WD Q I 02 164,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

ABINSAY ERWIN & DEB

1553/1151 3/03/2008 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIDEAWAY DEVELOPMENT 

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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C22988 CO ISSUED 0 03/17/2010

E22343 ELEC OTHER 0 01/01/2010

M14991 H/AC 0 12/01/2009

P14057 OTHER 0 12/01/2009

R12168 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 11/01/2009

B22988 NEW CONSTR 165,198 11/01/2009

2012HX Base Yr

86207 VEGAS BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,218 119.0112 119.01 263,964 2010 2010 0 0 0 6.60 93.40

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1932

BAS 1,932 100 2010 1,932 214,752

FGR 420 55 2010 231 25,677

FOP 58 30 2010 17 1,889

FSP 96 40 2010 38 4,224

2,506 2,218 246,542

BAS=[YR=2010] W20 FSP=[YR=2010] N8 W12 S8 E12$ W30 S45 E11
FOP=[YR=2010] S4 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$E2 N3 E6 S3 E11
FGR=[YR=2010] S6 E20 N21 W20 S15$N15 E20 N30$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 672.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2010 2010 3 90 3,931

3,931

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


